
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

898 

42 

29 

81 

51 

911 

27 

49 

22 

08 

641 

67 

058 

527 

63 

991 

Name 

George Michael Merritt 

Tom Pank 

Benjamin Myers 

Juan Gonzalez 

Andrew Myers 

John Boyette 

Robert Wisen 

Peter Crage 

Brian Hicks 

Cliff Cayer 

Kurt Kropp 

Richard Walker 

William Oliver 

Robert Gee 

David Herrington 

Eric Gray 

Class 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

CAY4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY4.0 

CAY3.8 

GT4.R 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

Best Tm 

2:10.891 

2:11.646 

2:12.666 

2:15.870 

2:16.788 

2:16.790 

2:16.817 

2:18.327 

2:18.657 

2:20.072 

2:21.441 

2:21.913 

2:22.253 

2:22.511 

2:24.601 

2:26.846 

2nd Best 

2:12.401 

2:13.202 

2:13.291 

2:15.890 

2:18.038 

2:16.984 

2:17.769 

2:20.646 

2:18.777 

2:20.131 

2:21.752 

2:22.169 

2:23.238 

2:22.842 

2:24.815 

2:27.248 

Year 

2018 

2013 

2017 

2007 

2018 

2019 

2016 

2024 

2016 

2019 

2024 

2022 

2025 

2020 

2020 

2016 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

Color 

White 

Green/Blue 

Purple/White 

Blue/White 

Black/Yellow/White 

Yellow 

Orange/White/Black 

Black/Blue 

White/Red/Silver 

Black/Red/Gray 

Black/White/Red 

Blue/Yellow/Black 

Red/Black 

White/Black/Red 

Blue/Black 

Black/Red 
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2025 SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

International GT 

International GT Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:39:45 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/16/2025 09:30 


